

July 06, 2023

To, The Manager –CRD BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Fort, Mumbai -400001

Ref.: Scrip Code – 514197

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding Duplicate Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are furnishing herewith the details regarding the loss of 1 (One) share certificate representing 690 equity shares of the Company.

Sr. No.	Field Name	Particulars
1	Company Name	S&T Corporation Limited
2	Ledger Folio	V01788
3	Holder Name	Vijay Anraj Mehta
4	Discrepancy	Lost By Holder
5	Certificate No.	19351
8	Distinctive No.s	6520736 - 6525355
9	Number of Shares	4620 Equity Shares of Face Value of Shares Rs.2/-

Copy of email received from RTA is enclosed.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For S&T Corporation Limited

Deepika Jagdale Company Secretary & Compliance Officer A65539 Encl. A/a

195, WALKESHWAR ROAD, TEEN BATTI, MUMBAI - 400 006, INDIA.

Tel.: 91-22-2363 5386 / 87 / 88 • Email: stcldeveloper@gmail.com, info@ssavai.com • Website: www.stcl.co.in / www.ssavai.com

June 22, 2023.

From:

Vijay Anraj Mehta & Asha Vijay Mehta A-102, Saraswati Towers, Parsi Panchayat Road, Opp: Sona Udyog, Andheri (East) Mumbai 400 069.

87198

To, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. C-101, 247 Park, LBS Marg, Vikhroli (West) Mumbai 400 083.

Unit: S & T Corporation Limited Folio No.: V01788

Dear Sir,

Sub: Procedure for issue of duplicate certificate

We received your letter dated 04/05/2023 Reference No: ID500877 Outward No: OD500916 informing us that the Members of the Company, vide resolution passed on December 3, 2022, had approved sub-division of existing shares of the face value of Rs.10/- each into 5 (five) equity shares of the face value of Rs.2/- each fully paid up. You also informed us that the company issued and dispatched the physical share certificates in lieu of the existing certificates on 03/02/2023.

We have not received the sub-divided equity shares of F.V. Rs.2/- since they may have been posted to our old address.

Please let us know the procedure for issuing duplicate certificates and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

(VIJAY ANRAJ MEHTA)

av. mehta

(ASHA VIJAY MEHTA)

Encl. Self-certified copie	s of the Aadhar Card and PAN MUMBAI - 400 083.	Card of both joint owners.
	0 3 111 2023	
	01/M1835/20501157	



 $\mathcal{A} \to \mathcal{B} \subseteq \mathbb{C} \to \mathbb{C}^{2n} \to \mathcal{B}$

the state of the s

' · · · · ·